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Bob BohlJV & Freshman Invite — Sat Apr 09, 2022
JVTEAM TOTALS

Buffalo Grove
Niles North
Rolling Meadows

Hoffman Estates
Libertyville

Niles West
Glenbrook North
Glenbard East
Glenbrook South
Highland Park
Maine East
Schaumburg
Deerfield

Mundelein

FX

22.25

23.80

20.90

21.80

20.15

22.30

17.60

17.90

13.90

6.90

5.30

PH

16.35

11.80

15.40

8.90

6.60

13.50

7.90

835

7.10

11.40

2.00

SR

15.95

16.20

12.80

16.00

14.50

10.40

15.20

10.50

10.50

9.50

3.60

\

21.75

20.55

20.25

20.10

20.95

21.00

19.30

12.95

13.70

6.60

6.40

PB

23.00

2245

19.00

18.60

19.05

15.30

18.80

16.30

17.70

12.90

4.80

HB

17.50

12.45

10.70

12.65

12.10

10.80

9.30

8.40

6.20

8.10

1.60

116.80
107.25
99.05
98.05
93.35
93.30
88.10
74.40
69.10
55.40
23.70



Glenbrook South
Libertyville
Libertyville
Libertyville
Glenbrook South
Hoffman Estates
Niles West
Glenbard East
Glenbrook North
Hoffman Estates
Glenbrook North
Schaumburg
Hoffman Estates

Deerfield

Bob Bohl JV & Freshman Invite — Sat Apr 09, 2022
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Luke Gamber
Josh Jenkinson
Max Butler

lan Moss

Kyle Bond
Adrian Sanchez
Patrick Nauman
Jackson Tuhey
llan Guman
Jake Weiland
Sidney Holman
Michael Gbenyo
Caden Leatherman
Max Warady

8.30
8.00
7.95
7.85
7.80
7.75
7.70
7.65
7.60
7.50
7.40
7.30
7.00
6.90

19T

197

21T

217

217

24

25

26

27

28

Glenbrook North
Niles West
Schaumburg
Niles West
Glenbard East
Maine East
Glenbard East
Glenbrook South
Maine East
Highland Park
Highland Park
Highland Park
Maine East

Mundelein

Ayaan Muhammad
Michael Jamero
Spencer Tunquist
Jonathon Wu

William Lynott-Hawbecker

Edgar Estrada
Jaden Tybor
Jack Mulroy
Marco Tobin
Angel Riano
Archie Gebbels
Colin O'Sullivan
Hernan Salazar
Elijah Raymond

6.80
6.70
6.60
6.50
6.30
6.30
6.20
6.20
6.20
6.00
5.90
5.70
5.40
5.30



Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Niles West
Glenbrook South
Niles West

Niles West
Deerfield
Deerfield
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Libertyville
Libertyville
Libertyville
Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Bob Bohl JV & Freshman Invite — Sat Apr 09, 2022
JV POMMEL HORSE

Adrian Sanchez
Tony Franse

Erik Galu

Rishi Sharma
Mark Begonia
Michael Jamero
Jonathon Wu
Max Warady
Nathan Penzenik
Andrei Lat
Tergel Buranjaral
Chris Benavides
Micah Hafen
Anthony McClendon
llan Guman
Justin Jaimes

5.60
5.40
5.35
5.30
5.20
5.10
5.00
4.80
4.60
4.20
410
4.00
4.00
3.80
3.60
3.30

17

18

19

20

21

22T

22T

24

25T

25T

25T

25T

25T

25T

25T

Highland Park
Maine East
Schaumburg
Maine East
Highland Park
Glenbard East
Maine East
Glenbard East
Deerfield
Glenbard East
Glenbrook North
Highland Park
Mundelein
Schaumburg

Schaumburg

Colin O'Sullivan

Marco Tobin

Michael Gbenyo

Benet Babu Varghese
Angel Riano

Bryan Rico

Saad Mohammed
William Lynott-Hawbecker
Harry Mansfield
Jackson Tuhey

Shane Vayser

Gabi Natenshon

Elijah Raymond

Jose Madrigal

Victor Del Rosario Silva

3.20
3.15
3.10
2.80
2.70
2.40
2.40
2.20
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00



147

14T

Glenbrook North
Libertyville
Hoffman Estates
Schaumburg
Deerfield
Glenbard East
Highland Park
Libertyville

Niles West
Highland Park
Hoffman Estates
Glenbrook North
Maine East
Glenbard East

Hoffman Estates

Bob Bohl JV & Freshman Invite — Sat Apr 09, 2022

Shane Vayser
Anthony McClendon
Adrian Sanchez
Michael Gbenyo
Max Warady
Jackson Tuhey
Angel Riano

Josh Jenkinson
Michael Jamero
Gabi Natenshon
Jake Weiland
Ayaan Muhammad
Marco Tobin
Dennis Fleming
Brandon Pelayo

JV STILL RINGS

6.80 16T | Highland Park
6.50 16T  Niles West
6.45 18T Glenbrook North
6.40 18T Glenbrook South
6.30 20  Glenbard East
5.70 21 Libertyville
5.60 22 Glenbrook South
5.60 23 Mundelein
5.40 24 Maine East
5.10 25  Deerfield

4.90 26 Niles West
4.80 27  Maine East
4.70 28  Schaumburg
4.60 29T  Glenbrook South
4.60 29T Schaumburg

Colin O'Sullivan
Rishi Sharma
Dylan Azizi
Michael Schick
Dino Dialektakos
lan Moss

Andrei Lat

Elijah Raymond
Saad Mohammed
Nathan Penzenik
Homen Homa
Michal Wierzchucki
Jose Madrigal
Mark Begonia
Victor Del Rosario Silva

4.50
4.50
4.40
4.40
4.20
410
4.00
3.60
3.40
3.20
2.90
2.40
2.10
2.00
2.00



1

12

13

14

Hoffman Estates
Glenbrook South
Hoffman Estates
Glenbrook South
Schaumburg
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Hoffman Estates
Glenbrook North
Libertyville

Niles West
Libertyville

Niles West

Libertyville

Bob Bohl JV & Freshman Invite — Sat Apr 09, 2022
JV VAULT

Jake Weiland
Luke Gamber
Adrian Sanchez
Jack Mulroy
Michael Gbenyo
Dino Dialektakos
Jackson Tuhey
Erik Galu

Dylan Azizi
George Hanbury
Michael Jamero
Cade Farmer
Patrick Nauman
Josh Jenkinson

7.40
7.35
7.30
7.25
7.20
7.15
7.10
7.05
7.00
6.95
6.90
6.85
6.80
6.75

15

16

17T

17T

19

20T

20T

22

237

237

25

26

27

28

Glenbard East
Highland Park
Deerfield
Glenbrook North
Niles West
Glenbrook North
Schaumburg
Maine East
Glenbrook South
Mundelein
Highland Park
Highland Park
Maine East

Maine East

William Lynott-Hawbecker
Angel Riano

Max Warady
Kieran O'Sullivan
Ammar Husain
Sidney Holman
Spencer Tunquist
Marco Tobin
Mark Begonia
Elijah Raymond
Archie Gebbels
Jimmy Corona
Hernan Salazar
Edgar Estrada

6.70
6.65
6.60
6.60
6.55
6.50
6.50
6.45
6.40
6.40
6.35
6.30
5.50
1.00



Hoffman Estates
Libertyville
Hoffman Estates
Libertyville
Hoffman Estates
Schaumburg
Niles West
Libertyville
Deerfield
Highland Park
Maine East
Glenbard East
Glenbrook North
Glenbard East

Glenbrook North

Bob Bohl JV & Freshman Invite — Sat Apr 09, 2022
JV PARALLEL BARS

Adrian Sanchez
Josh Jenkinson
Tony Franse

lan Moss

Jake Weiland
Michael Gbenyo
Michael Jamero
Anthony McClendon
Max Warady
Angel Riano
Marco Tobin
Jackson Tuhey
Dylan Azizi
Dennis Fleming
Shane Vayser

7.90
7.70
7.60
7.55
7.50
7.40
7.30
7.20
6.90
6.90
6.80
6.75
6.70
6.50
6.40

15T

17

18T

18T

20T

20T

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Niles West
Highland Park
Deerfield
Schaumburg
Glenbard East
Highland Park
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook North
Niles West
Maine East
Glenbrook South
Mundelein
Glenbrook South
Maine East

Schaumburg

Rishi Sharma
Jimmy Corona
Nathan Penzenik
Victor Del Rosario Silva
Dino Dialektakos
Gabi Natenshon
Andrei Lat
Kieran O'Sullivan
Homen Homa
Hernan Salazar
Luke Gamber
Elijah Raymond
Mark Begonia
Edgar Estrada
Jose Madrigal

6.40
6.10
6.00
6.00
5.80
5.80
5.60
5.50
5.30
5.10
5.00
4.80
4.70
4.40
4.30



12T

127

127

15

Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Niles West
Deerfield
Glenbrook North
Hoffman Estates
Schaumburg
Libertyville
Glenbard East
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Libertyville
Maine East

Niles West

Glenbrook North

Bob Bohl JV & Freshman Invite — Sat Apr 09, 2022

Adrian Sanchez
Jake Weiland
Rishi Sharma
Max Warady
Shane Vayser
Tony Franse
Michael Gbenyo
lan Moss
Jackson Tuhey
Kyle Bond
Mark Begonia
Oscar Butler
Marco Tobin
Michael Jamero
llan Guman

JV HORIZONTAL BAR

6.70
5.80
5.50
5.40
5.35
5.00
4.90
4.85
4.60
4.50
4.30
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.10

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26T

26T

28

29

Glenbard East
Highland Park
Glenbard East
Libertyville
Glenbrook North
Highland Park
Highland Park
Deerfield

Maine East
Glenbrook South
Maine East
Mundelein
Schaumburg

Niles West

Dino Dialektakos
Angel Riano

William Lynott-Hawbecker
George Hanbury
Charlie Weiss

Colin O'Sullivan

Gabi Natenshon
Nathan Penzenik

Tim Mundis

Michael Schick

Michal Wierzchucki
Elijah Raymond

Victor Del Rosario Silva
Homen Homa

4.00
3.60
3.50
3.40
3.20
2.90
2.80
2.70
2.60
2.00
1.60
1.60
1.30
1.00



Bob Bohl JV & Freshman Invite — Sat Apr 09, 2022

JV ALL AROUND
1 Hoffman Estates Adrian Sanchez 41.70
2 Deerfield Max Warady 36.90
3 Schaumburg Michael Gbenyo 36.30
4 Niles West Michael Jamero 35.60
5 Glenbard East Jackson Tuhey 33.80
6 Maine East Marco Tobin 31.50
7  Highland Park Angel Riano 31.45

8  Mundelein Elijah Raymond 23.70



